You're invited to attend a training on Traditional Medicine and Trauma With Drum Circle with Ricardo Carrillo, Ph.D.



Date: Monday, February 27th, 2023

Time: 11:00 A.M. to 3:00 P.M.

Location: Behavioral Health Regional Training Center

8207 East Road

Redwood Valley, CA, 95470



SENTERS



Ricardo Carrillo, Ph.D., is a founding member of Alianza, co-founder of Circulo de Hombres/ National Compadres Network, a psychologist, counselor, published author, and developer collaborator of various curricula for the prevention and cessation of domestic, gang, and community violence. He is also co-editor of "Family Violence and Men of Color: Healing the Wounded Male Spirit". He brings a wealth of knowledge and experience in the fields of psychology and mental health, particularly when it comes to the Latino community.

Arturo Carrillo has worked with Chalo Eduardo at the REMO Drum Pavilion at San Francisco's Carnaval, has completed Arthur Hull's Village Music Circles Hawaii Level 1 Play Shop, attended the 2004 Drum Circle Facilitator's Conference in North Hollywood and the 2007 DCF Conference at Myrtle Beach. Mr. Carrillo has been trained by and assists Dr. Sal Núñez' Healthy Drumming events. M. Carrillo is a member of the Drum Circle Facilitators Guild. Mr. Carrillo has been incorporating drum circles into treatment, bringing the healing of drumming to the clients. He has brought drum circles to healthRIGHT360 treatment programs throughout California and he also facilitates drum circles at La Clinica de la Raza in the East Bay and Instituto Familiar de la Raza in San Francisco.

OPICS

rget Audience

- Medicina Tradicional-with trauma informed and social justice perspectives
- Neurobiology of Trauma
- Various treatment pproaches
- Drum Circle
- BHRS Staff
- Behavioral Health Specialty Mental Health Providers and Contractors
- Mental Health Services Act Providers and Contractors
- Behavioral Health Stakeholders and Community Partners

Registration Link:

https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/84654dad QUESTIONS:

Contact Cody Winter, BHRS Secretary Office: 707-472-2359

Email: winterc@mendocinocounty.org